20 *All specifications and photos are subject to change without prior notice
Product Specification
Key Features
COM x2
AMIX-R2K0
AMD® Ryzen™ Embedded R2000 Series based Mini-ITX Low Profile
Motherboard support AMD R2000 Series APU with 4 HDMI/2 LVDS,
1 SATA III, 3 COM, 5 USB, Dual GbE LAN.

DIO
CPUFAN
Ordering Information
 Part Number Description
AMIX-R2K0-2544  Mini-ITX,Low Profile,AMD® Ryzen™ R2544,4HDMI/2LVDS,
SATA/3COM/5USB/2LAN,DC(12V,18V-24V)
AMIX-R2K0-2514  Mini-ITX,Low Profile,AMD® Ryzen™ R2514,4HDMI/2LVDS,
SATA/3COM/5USB/2LAN,DC(12V,18V-24V)
AMIX-R2K0-2314  Mini-ITX,Low Profile,AMD® Ryzen™ R2314,4HDMI/2LVDS,
SATA/3COM/5USB/2LAN,DC(12V,18V-24V)
AMIX-R2K0-2312  Mini-ITX,Low Profile,AMD Ryzen™ R2312,4HDMI/2LVDS,
SATA/3COM/5USB/2LAN,DC(12V,18V-24V)
Accessories list
Part Number Description
 TBD  I/O Shield